September 2011
- Present

October 2011 -
August 2017

January 2002 -
October 2011

YEAR
2023
2023
2023
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Table 1

Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd

We Are Audio Ltd: Sound Designer | Dubbing Mixer

In 2011 | formed We Are Audio with my partner Ruth Rainey. We Are Audio is a sound for picture company, who
provide sonic loveliness for sound to picture post-production, branding, music, and live broadcast projects.

My roles within We Are Audio include dubbing mixing for film and TV projects, producing bespoke music for
branding and advertising, sound design and project management.

Current clients include Netflix, Channel 4, NorthOne TV, Sony Entertainment Television, Disney+, Colombia
Pictures, Sky, the BBC, ITV, Apple Music, Google, Lego, Cadburys, Dixonbaxi, Dazzleship, Wildseed, Pressure
Drop Pictures and Connected Pictures.

You can see and hear some of our recent projects at: weareaudio.com

Freelance: Sound Designer | Dubbing Mixer

| worked as a freelance sound designer and mix engineer at Sony Pictures International. My role there involved
working for channel in the yuk, Germany, Russia, South Africa and Itay. | also composed original music and ident
branding for some of the new channels that were launched.

Konk Studios. Music Engineer/Producer

2002-2011 Engineer at Konk Studios

| was involved in many successful projects over the eight years | worked at Konk, this included several number one

albums and singles.

During my time at Konk | worked alongside some of the very best UK and US producers, including; Tony Hoffer,
Jim Abbiss, Craig Silvey, Alan Moulder, Mario Coldarto, Steve Osborne, Mike Hedges, Soulwax, Lexxx, Jas Shaw
and James Ford, Mike Crossey, Phil Brown and Ben Hillier.

| have long experience and extensive practical knowledge of both vintage and modern audio equipment including
Pro Tools software, Avid, SSL, APl and Neve consoles, all types of musical instruments, microphones, tape
machines and analog outboard.

Credits

TV Show Credits
TITLE

Guy Martin’s Power Trip
The Gadget Show S37
War Sailor

All Quiet On The Western Front
Copenhagen Cowboys
The Gadget Show S35
The Gadget Show S36
Sulam

This Is Beth

The Empress

Kleo

PRODUCTION COMPANY
North One Television
North One Television
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
North One Television
North One Television
Noam Argov Media
Halcyon Post
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet

ROLE

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English language Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Re-Recording Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer

English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer

DURATION OF INVOLVEMENT
3 x Eps (Full series)
12 x Eps (Full Series)
Full Series

Full Series

6 x Eps (Full Series)
12 x Eps (Full Series)
12 x Eps (Full Series)
Full Film

Full Film

Full Series

Full Series


http://weareaudio.com

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd

Capitani S2

Yakamoz

Guy’s Garage

Guy Martin’s Battle Of Britain

Guy Martin: The World’s Fastest
Electric Car?

Guy Martin’s Lancaster Bomber
Fifth Gear Recharged - S1
The Gadget Show S33
The Gadget Show S34
Tribes

Anxious People

Post Mortum

Gloria

Capitani S1

Dark Space

Billion Dollar Code

El Paramo

Je Suis Carl

House Of The Gods

First Acsent Last Ascent
Touching The Water
Wood On Water

Guy Martin’s Best Bits
Captain Tom’s War

Our Guy In Japan

Guy Martin’s D-Day Landing
The Trouble Maker

Home

Hot Property

The Fight For Women's Bodies:
Ireland’s Historic Abortion
Referendum

Battle In The Country: The Hunt
Saboteurs

Britains Forgotten Men S1

A Tattoo To Change Your Life
DirtQuake

SnowQuake

Abandoned Playgrounds
Hostel Croatia

The Truth About Upskirting | Sex
& Lies

The Truth About Stealthing | Sex
& Lies

The Truth About Drunk Consent |
Sex & Lies

Generation Screwed?

My Unusual Life | The Man Who
Lives With a Magpie

Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
North One Television
North One Television

North One Television

North One Television
North One Television
North One Television
North One Television
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Netflix/Liquid Violet
Cold House

Sender Films

Maia Media

Maia Media

North One Television
North One Television
North One Television
North One Television

Passion Pictures

Lightshed Productions

BBC3
BBC3

BBC3

BBC3
BBC3
North One Television

North One Television

Salt Street Productions

BBC3
BBC3

BBC3

BBC3

BBC3
BBC3

English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
English Language Dubbing Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Re-Recording Mixer
Re-Recording Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer

Dubbing Mixer
Dubbing Mixer

Full Series
Full Series
4 x Eps (Full series)
2 x Eps (Full Series)
1 xEpof1

1 xEpof1

3 x Eps of 8

12 x Eps (Full Series)
12 x Eps (Full Series)
Full Series

3 xEpsof....

3 xEpsof....

Full Series

Full Series

Full Series

Full Series

Full Series

Full Series

Full Film

Full Film

Full Film

Full Film

4 x Eps (Full series)
1xEpof1

2 x Eps (Full Series)
1 xEpof1

1 xEpof1

Full Film

1 x Episode, Pilot

1 x Epof 1

1 xEpof1

4 x Eps of 8

4 x Episodes

1 xEpof1

1 xEpof1

Full Series

1 x Episode, Pilot
1 xEpof1

1 xEpof1

1 x Epof1

1 xEpof1



2002 - Present

2011 - 2016

2013-2015

2002-2011

Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd

Multiple adverts for radio and TV, podcasts, games trailers, branding, content films - Sound Designer, Composer, Dubbing Mixer

Brands include: Adidas, McDonalds, Lego, Playstation, Manchester United, Nickelodeon, Disney, Harry Potter, Virgin Trains

Other Broadcast Work

Promos

Music Recording, Mixing,
Production

Live Concert Mixing (albums)

Music Engineer and Producer

Sony Pictures Television

Apple Music

Konk Studios and Freelance

Sound Designer, Sound Editor,
Dubbing Mixer, composer.

Mixing Engineer

Multiple Uk Top 10 album Projects
and singles

Lady Gaga, One Direction, The
Weeknd, Disclosure, Pharrell
Williams, Carrie Underwood,
Charlie Puth, Andra Day, ,
Kings Of Leon, Tom Odell, Chic
Featuring Nile Rodgers, Phox,
Paramore, Eliza Doolittle,
Drenge, Valerie June, The
Olms, Agnes Obel, The Family
Rain, Schoolboy Q, Primal
Scream, Haim, Bipolar
Sunshine, Laura Welsh, Aloe
Blacc, Pixes, Naughty Boy,
Dizzee Rascal, Tamar Braxton,
Icona Pop

Ray Davies and The Kinks,
Razorlight, The Kooks, Das
Pop, The Magic Numbers,
Arctic Monkeys, Black Box
Revelation, Florence and The
Machine, Golden Silvers, The
Mystery Jets, Adele, Bombay
Bicycle Club, The Coral, The
Hours, Jarvis Cocker,
Spiritualised, The Postal
Service, Orson, Cat The Dog,
Turin Brakes, Van She, The
Whip, The Veils, Julian Perretta,
Nell Bryden, Tom Hickox,
Groove Armada.



