Table 1

Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd							
	We Are Audio Ltd	e Are Audio Ltd: Sound Designer   Dubbing Mixer					
September 2011 - Present	In 2011 I formed We Are Audio with my partner Ruth Rainey. We Are Audio is a sound for picture company, who provide sonic loveliness for sound to picture post-production, branding, music, and live broadcast projects.						
	My roles within We Are Audio include dubbing mixing for film and TV projects, producing bespoke music for branding and advertising, sound design and project management.						
		ony Entertainment Television, Disney+, Colombia adburys, Dixonbaxi, Dazzleship, Wildseed, Pressure					
	You can see and hear some of our recent projects at: weareaudio.com						
	Freelance: Sound Designer   Dubbing Mixer						
October 2011 - August 2017	I worked as a freelance sound designer and mix engineer at Sony Pictures International. My role there involved working for channel in the yuk, Germany, Russia, South Africa and Itay. I also composed original music and ident branding for some of the new channels that were launched.						
	Konk Studios. Music Engineer/Producer						
January 2002 - October 2011							
	I was involved in many successful projects over the eight years I worked at Konk, this included several number one albums and singles.						
	During my time at Konk I worked alongside some of the very best UK and US producers, including; Tony Hoffer, Jim Abbiss, Craig Silvey, Alan Moulder, Mario Coldarto, Steve Osborne, Mike Hedges, Soulwax, Lexxx, Jas Shaw and James Ford, Mike Crossey, Phil Brown and Ben Hillier.						
	I have long experience and extensive practical knowledge of both vintage and modern audio equipment including Pro Tools software, Avid, SSL, API and Neve consoles, all types of musical instruments, microphones, tape machines and analog outboard.						
	Credits						
	TV Show Credits						
YEAR	TITLE	PRODUCTION COMPANY	ROLE	DURATION OF INVOLVEMENT			
2023	Guy Martin's Power Trip	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	3 x Eps (Full series)			
2023	The Gadget Show S37	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	12 x Eps (Full Series)			
2023	War Sailor	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series			
2022	All Quiet On The Western Front	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series			
	Copenhagen Cowboys	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English language Dubbing Mixer	6 x Eps (Full Series)			
2022	The Gadget Show S35	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	12 x Eps (Full Series)			
2022	The Gadget Show S36	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	12 x Eps (Full Series)			
2022	Sulam	Noam Argov Media	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film			
2022	This Is Beth	Halcyon Post	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film			
2022	The Empress	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series			
2022	Kleo	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series			

## Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd

2022	Capitani S2	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2022	Yakamoz	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Guy's Garage	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	4 x Eps (Full series)
2021	Guy Martin's Battle Of Britain	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	2 x Eps (Full Series)
2021	Guy Martin: The World's Fastest Electric Car?	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2021	Guy Martin's Lancaster Bomber	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2021	Fifth Gear Recharged - S1	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	3 x Eps of 8
2021	The Gadget Show S33	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	12 x Eps (Full Series)
2021	The Gadget Show S34	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	12 x Eps (Full Series)
2021	Tribes	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Anxious People	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	3 x Eps of
2021	Post Mortum	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	3 x Eps of
2021	Gloria	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Capitani S1	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Dark Space	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Billion Dollar Code	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	El Paramo	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	Je Suis Carl	Netflix/Liquid Violet	English Language Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2021	House Of The Gods	Cold House	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film
2021	First Acsent Last Ascent	Sender Films	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film
2021	Touching The Water	Maia Media	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film
2021	Wood On Water	Maia Media	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film
2020	Guy Martin's Best Bits	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	4 x Eps (Full series)
2020	Captain Tom's War	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2019	Our Guy In Japan	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	2 x Eps (Full Series)
2019	Guy Martin's D-Day Landing	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2019	The Trouble Maker	Passion Pictures	Re-Recording Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2019	Home	Lightshed Productions	Re-Recording Mixer	Full Film
2018	Hot Property	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Episode, Pilot
2018	The Fight For Women's Bodies: Ireland's Historic Abortion Referendum	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2018	Battle In The Country: The Hunt Saboteurs	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2018	Britains Forgotten Men S1	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	4 x Eps of 8
2018	A Tattoo To Change Your Life	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	4 x Episodes
2018	DirtQuake	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2018	SnowQuake	North One Television	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2017	Abandoned Playgrounds	Salt Street Productions	Dubbing Mixer	Full Series
2017	Hostel Croatia	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Episode, Pilot
2017	The Truth About Upskirting I Sex & Lies	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2017	The Truth About Stealthing I Sex & Lies	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2017	The Truth About Drunk Consent I Sex & Lies	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2017	Generation Screwed?	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	1 x Ep of 1
2017	My Unusual Life I The Man Who Lives With a Magpie	BBC3	Dubbing Mixer	

Ben Mason, We Are Audio Ltd							
2002 - Present	Multiple advorts for radio and TV	( podcasts, gamos trailors, brand	ing contant films Sound Designer (	Composor Dubbing Mixor			
2002 - Flesent	Multiple adverts for radio and TV, podcasts, games trailers, branding, content films - Sound Designer, Composer, Dubbing Mixer Brands include: Adidas, McDonalds, Lego, Playstation, Manchester United, Nickelodeon, Disney, Harry Potter, Virgin Trains						
	Other Broadcast Work						
2011 - 2016	Promos	Sony Pictures Television	Sound Designer, Sound Editor, Dubbing Mixer, composer.				
	Music Recording, Mixing, Production						
2013-2015	Live Concert Mixing (albums)	Apple Music	Mixing Engineer	Lady Gaga, One Direction, The Weeknd, Disclosure, Pharrell Williams, Carrie Underwood, Charlie Puth, Andra Day, , Kings Of Leon, Tom Odell, Chic Featuring Nile Rodgers, Phox, Paramore, Eliza Doolittle, Drenge, Valerie June, The Olms, Agnes Obel, The Family Rain, Schoolboy Q, Primal Scream, Haim, Bipolar Sunshine, Laura Welsh, Aloe Blacc, Pixes, Naughty Boy, Dizzee Rascal, Tamar Braxton, Icona Pop			
2002-2011	Music Engineer and Producer	Konk Studios and Freelance	Multiple Uk Top 10 album Projects and singles	Ray Davies and The Kinks, Razorlight, The Kooks, Das Pop, The Magic Numbers, Arctic Monkeys, Black Box Revelation, Florence and The Machine, Golden Silvers, The Mystery Jets, Adele, Bombay Bicycle Club, The Coral, The Hours, Jarvis Cocker, Spiritualised, The Postal Service, Orson, Cat The Dog, Turin Brakes, Van She, The Whip, The Veils, Julian Perretta, Nell Bryden, Tom Hickox, Groove Armada.			